Daily Inspection Results
Thursday, July 14, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
98838 Insulation 120 PRINCESS CIR Roger M. Layman LADD PARK LOT 612, NEW 7/14/2016 N Passed
Inspection
101198 Final Inspection 400 DOWNS BLVD STE Derek Beard 400 Downs Blvd 7/14/2016 N failed
140
M102563  Gas Line 236 PEBBLE GLEN DR Barrett Petty 236 Pebble Glen Drive 7/14/2016 N failed
95602 Insulation 2000 ISLEWORTHDR Randall A. Tosh Through the Green - Greenhaven - 7/14/2016 N Passed
Inspection Bldg C
103639 Final Inspection 521 VINTAGE GREEN Barrett Petty SHADOW GREEN LOT 81 7/14/2016 N Passed
LN
103639 Zoning Inspection 521 VINTAGE GREEN  Stephen Haynes SHADOW GREEN LOT 81 7/14/2016 N Passed
LN
104317 Insulation 803 FONTWELL LN Roger M. Layman HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK 7/14/2016 N Cancell
Inspection LOT 904, NEW ed
E104456 Final 204 SAGEFIELD ST Stephen R. Mallory LADD PARK LOT 486 7/14/2016 N Passed
104235 Final Inspection 731 SHELLEY LN Derek Beard Westhaven Lot 1662 7/14/2016 N failed
P103639 Final 521 VINTAGE GREEN Barrett Petty SHADOW GREEN LOT 81 7/14/2016 N Passed
LN
E104828 Rough In 110 EVERBRIGHT AVE Maurice Holland Williamson County Performing Arts 7/14/2016 N Cancell
Center ed
E105491 Service Release 332 CIRCUIT RD Stephen R. Mallory ladd park lot 43 7/14/2016 N failed
E104248 Rough In 110 EVERBRIGHT AVE Maurice Holland WILLIAMSON COUNTY 7/14/2016 N Passed
ENRICHMENT CENTER
M105640  Final 465 WIRE GRASS LN Derek Beard 465 Wire Grass Ln, Westhaven 7/14/2016 N Passed
105222 Insulation 2008 CANYON ECHO  Roger M. Layman Stream Valley Lot 219 7/14/2016 N Passed
Inspection DR
105107 Frame Inspection 537 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 73 NEW 7/14/2016 N Passed
LN
105094 Frame Inspection 535 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 74; NEW 7/14/2016 N Passed

LN



105172

E105351

105102

105899

E105987

105876

P101991

P101991

104131

101312

108030

105291

E108303

M105599

M105611

M105607

M105615

M105603

P105607

P105615

P105611

E108532

P107374

Frame Inspection

Service Release
Final Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Service Release

Frame Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Frame Inspection

Fire - above
ground

Frame Inspection

Life Safety
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Service Release

Rough In

421 MELBA CIR

1724 BISCAYNE DR

465 WIRE GRASS LN

1036  BEAMON DR

1042 BEAMON DR

1808 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

313 CIRCUIT RD

313 CIRCUIT RD

618 LOCKWOOD LN

6051 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

133 CADET LN

6550 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE 120

6550 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE 120

5072 DONOVAN ST

5090 DONOVAN ST

5084 DONOVAN ST

5096 DONOVAN ST

5078 DONOVAN ST

5084 DONOVAN ST

5096 DONOVAN ST

5090 DONOVAN ST

1022 BENELLI PARK CT

1009 REESE DR

Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory

Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Curt Edelmann

Randall A. Tosh

Curt Edelmann
David M. Wright

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Scott Harris

Derek Beard

DALLAS DOWNS KENDALL HALL 7/14/2016

LOT 21, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 36 NEW

465 Wire Grass renovation

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 588, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 587

WESTHAVEN, LOT 1707
LADD PARK .. LOT 30 .. NEW
LADD PARK .. LOT 30 .. NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 229
SECTION 5; NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 305 -
Building F

133 Cadet Lane - Interior Reno

CORVEL RENOVATION
CORVEL CORP RENO

WESTHAVEN LOT 1584
WESTHAVEN LOT 1587
WESTHAVEN LOT 1586
WESTHAVEN LOT 1588
WESTHAVEN LOT 1585
WESTHAVEN LOT 1586
WESTHAVEN LOT 1588
WESTHAVEN LOT 1587

BENELLI PARK LOT 8, NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 5; NEW

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed



108544

108576

108580

P102219

P102219

E108911

108493

108408

109122

E105167

E109147

E109228

108093

M104643

108980

M109428

E108540

E108671

E104438

109399

E105876

Slab Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Slab Inspection

Frame Inspection
Zoning Inspection

Final
Service Release

Final

Frame Inspection
Fireplace

Slab Inspection

Final

Rough In
Rough In

Final

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

797 FONTWELL LN

1083 HONEY BUSH CIR

1089 HONEY BUSH CIR

120 BERTRAND DR

120 BERTRAND DR

633 FRAZIER DR

532 ROCHESTER CL

131 3RD AVE

305 SEABOARD LN
STE 322

1205 GLENBROOK DR

1422 CASNER LN

305 SEABOARD LN
STE 322

218 POYDRAS ST

796 FONTWELL LN

1017 REESE DR

101 TARRAGON CT

725 FONTWELL LN

707 FONTWELL LN

92 ADDISON AVE

223 FRANKLIN RD

1808 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
David M. Wright

Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh
Stephen Haynes

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris
Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris

LADD PARK LOT 905; NEW

1083 Honey Bush Circle, Simmons
Ridge Lot 13

1089 Honey Bush Circle, Simmons
Ridge Lot 14

LADD PARK LOT 93, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 93, NEW

THROUGHBRED 20
RENOVATION

WESTHAVEN LOT 1265, NEW

131 3rd Ave North - Second Floor -
Digitas - Tenant Build Out

Vintage Pursuits - Build Out

STRATFORD PLACE RENO
AMELIA PARK LOT 118

305 SEABOARD LN STE 322
VINTAGE PURSUITS.. BUILD-
ouT

CAROLINA CLOSE LOT 9,
covered deck addition

796 Fontwell Lane, Highlands of
Ladd Park Lot 1000

RIZER POINT LOT 9; NEW

CHARLTON GREEN CHANGE
ouT

LADD PARK LOT 917; NEW
Hlghlands of Ladd Park Lot 920

WESTHAVEN SECTION 43 LOT
1654

MYLES MANOR ADDITION

WESTHAVEN, LOT 1707

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

failed

Passed

Waived

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed



E109549

109562

M105172

E109779

E109781

M103639

109052

E105921

E109549

109800

E109953

E109956

E109954

E109952

E109958

E109955

105585

M105453

109261

109808

109562

Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Low Voltage
Rough In

Final

Final Inspection
Final

Final

Footing
Inspection

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Frame Inspection

Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

219 MAPLE DR

717 MURFREESBORO
RD

421 MELBA CIR

1808 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

2050 MAINSTREAM DR

521 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

217 VERDE MEADOW
DR

2243 GEORGIAN CIR

219 MAPLE DR

209 LARKTON PL

5072 DONOVAN ST

5090 DONOVAN ST

5078 DONOVAN ST

6038 MAYSBROOK LN

5096 DONOVAN ST

5084 DONOVAN ST

1030 BEAMON DR

98 CHELTENHAM AVE

9003 KEATS ST

226 GLOUCESTER ST

717 MURFREESBORO
RD

Maurice Holland

Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
David M. Wright

Maurice Holland

Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

219 Maple Dr. - Above Ground
Electric Connection - Safety
Inspection

717 Murfreesboro Rd. - Garage
Addition

DALLAS DOWNS KENDALL HALL

LOT 21, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1707,
SECURITY

WATERS EDGE LOT 231, LV

SHADOW GREEN LOT 81

VILLAGE OF CLOVERCROFT
LOT 45

2243 Georgian Circle, Breezeway

Lot #61

219 Maple Dr. - Above Ground
Electric Connection - Safety
Inspection

JACKSON LAKE DECK
ADDITION

WESTHAVEN LOT 1584
WESTHAVEN LOT 1587
WESTHAVEN LOT 1585
ECHELON LOT 18; NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1588
WESTHAVEN LOT 1586

LADD PARK SECTION 25
REVISION 2 LOT 589

WESTHAVEN LOT 452; NEW

Westhaven Lot 1636
YORK TOWN SUBDIVISION

717 Murfreesboro Rd. - Garage
Addition

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

Passed

Cancell

ed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed



M109397

P105234

103990

108829

E96896

P109975

P109980

P109988

P108493

P108493

M109386

102110

M102110

P102110

M104157

E108548

M105453

98731

102925

E105944

E107958

103463

Fireplace
Final

Final Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Occupancy Final
Final

Rough In
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Final Inspection
Final
Final

Gas Line
Final
Gas Line

Slab Inspection
Wall Inspection
Rough In
Rough In

Final Inspection

98 CHELTENHAM AVE

465 WIRE GRASS LN

1748 BISCAYNE DR

3025 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

107 INTERNATIONAL
DR

789 EDWARDS DR

216 EVERBRIGHT AVE

328 STABLE RD

532 ROCHESTER CL

532 ROCHESTER CL

766 FONTWELL LN

5002 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

5002 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

5002 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

204 SAGEFIELD ST

928 LEWISBURG AVE

98 CHELTENHAM AVE

108 WERTHAN CIR

125 SOUTHEAST
PKWY

4323 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE 208

960 HORNSBY DR

5024 ROCKPORT AVE

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh
Maurice Holland
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty
Maurice Holland
Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
David M. Wright
Scott Harris

Roger M. Layman

WESTHAVEN LOT 452;
ADDITION

465 Wire Grass Ln, Westhaven Lot

274
Amelia Park Lot 32

BERRY FARMS LOT 159

Home 2 Suites

REBEL MEADOWS CHANGE

OUT WATER HEATER
BATH REMODEL

328 Stable Rd. - Meadowgreen -

Septic to Sewer

WESTHAVEN LOT 1265, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1265, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 1005; NEW

BERRY FARMS .. LOT 135 NEW

BERRY FARMS .. LOT 135 NEW

BERRY FARMS .. LOT 135 NEW

Ladd Park Lot 486

covered porch addition

WESTHAVEN LOT 452; NEW

FRANKLIN COLUMBIA AVENUE

SELF STORAGE-BLDG B
APCOM INC ADDITION

WOMENS GROUP OF FRANKLIN

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 1199, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 289 ..

NEW

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

Passed

Passed

Partial

failed

Partial

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



M105487

103644

E109924

P105103

M103644

P103644

P109323

P103463

M103463

Rough In

Final Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

Final

Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Final

Final

5034 ROCKPORT AVE

523
LN

438

533
LN

523
LN

523
LN

VINTAGE GREEN

MAIN ST

VINTAGE GREEN

VINTAGE GREEN

VINTAGE GREEN

1821 LANCEFORD CT

5024 ROCKPORT AVE

5024 ROCKPORT AVE

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Stream Valley Lot 284

SHADOW GREEN LOT 80

STARBUCKS

SHADOW GREEN LOT 75 NEW
SHADOW GREEN LOT 80
SHADOW GREEN LOT 80
AMELIA PARK LOT 23, NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 289 ..

NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 289 ..
NEW

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

7/14/2016

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



